SSILVERSEA

SAVE. INDULGE. EXPLORE.

() offer expires on October 31, 2024

save $3,000 per suite while indulging in the Silversea Experience and choose from a collection of over

520 voyages exploring all seven continents. Make plans to take advantage of these limited-time sav-
ings and 15% reduced deposit — available exclusively on our Door-to-Door and Port-to-Port All-Inclusive
fares

For more details please refer to the Terms and Conditions page.

7 Day Galapagos Cruise

San Cristébal to San Cristobal
Silver Origin

Port-to-Port (From US$10,100 p.p. up)
FLEXIBILITY - ALL INCLUSIVE

e Pre cruise hotel

e Charter flight from Quito to San Cristébal
¢ Food and beverages

e Butler service

¢ Expedition gear

e Shore excursions with Zodiacs

e Charter flight from San Cristébal to Guayaquil

$1,500
ALY expeoitions | WiTH PORTTO PORT
NIGHTS

Silver Origin 14 Dec 24 7 San Cristobal San Cristobal $10,100
Silver Origin BFeb25 7 San Cristobal San Cristdbal $11,400
Silver Origin 22 Feb 25 7 San Cristobal San Cristobal - $11,400
Silver Origin 14 Jun 25 7 San Cristdbal San Cristabal $12,200
Silver Origin 13 Dec 25 7 San Cristdbal | San Cristgbal $12,000
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https://www.silversea.com/best-luxury-cruise-deals/save-indulge-explore.html
https://www.silversea.com/exclusive-offers.html

Payment terms:
Deposit of 25% of cruise fare will be required within 3 days(s) upon confirmation.

Balance payment due by 110 days prior sailing

Cancellation policy

more than 151 days prior to your initial sailing date, a USD$250 non-refundable administrative fee will be charged per
person. This administrative fee will be automatically converted to a future cruise credit.

151-121 days prior to departure: 15% of Full Fare;

120-91 days prior to departure: 25% of Full Fare;

90-61 days prior to departure: 50% of Full Fare;

60-31 days prior to departure: 75% of Full Fare;

30-0 days prior to departure or non-appearance: 100% of Full Fare
Once payment is made, no change is permitted.

Any change of name or sailing will be considered as cancellation.

Full name must match travel document exactly, at the time of booking. Any amendment will likely result in higher fare,
loss of space and/or change fees.



